
LOT 17 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 2.

WD 1221-443,

CLEMONS GEORGE G/CLEMONS JEANETTE P
161 SE BLACKFOOT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08300-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/21/2022 JS 1.36 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

203,319
6,102
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227,921
93,543

134,378
HX HB 50,722

83,656
227,921

0

227,921

1221/0443 9/12/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE C & JEANETTE P

GEORGE C, JEANETTE 

0606/0744 6/01/1986 WD Q I 54,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000045463 Roof Replacement 18,820 09/15/2022

HX Base Yr

161 SE BLACKFOOT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,508 111.3600 124.72 312,798 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2099

BAS 399 100 399 32,346

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 137,816

FEP 304 80 243 19,700

FOP 128 30 38 3,080

FSP 144 40 58 4,702

FST 128 55 70 5,675

2,803 2,508 203,319

BAS= W12 N16 W16 S16 W29 S27 E31 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E21 BAS=
E21 N19 W21 S19$ N19 E5 FST= E16 N8 FSP=  N16 W9 S16 E9$ W9
FEP= N16 W19 S16 E19$ W7 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,016

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 44 12 528.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2012 2012 3 75 1,386

6,102

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


